
 
 
 

BRACELET SCHEDULE 2013 WORLD SERIES OF POKER ASIA-PACIFIC 2013  
WSOP APAC Set for April 4-15 at Crown Melbourne in Melbourne, Australia 

 
 

Date Day Start Event # Tournament Buy-In 

4/4/2013 Thursday 6 PM 1 No-Limit Hold’em Accumulator - Day 1 Flight A (5 Day Event) AUD$1,100 

4/5/2013 Friday 12 PM 1 No-Limit Hold’em Accumulator – Day 1 Flight B (4 Day Event) AUD$1,100 

4/6/2013 Saturday 12 PM 1 No-Limit Hold’em Accumulator – Day 1 Flight C (3 Day Event) AUD$1,100 

4/7/2013 Sunday 12 PM 1 No Limit Hold’em Accumulator – Day 2 (Combine Stacks & Fields)  

4/7/2013 Sunday 4 PM 2 Pot-Limit Omaha – Day 1 (3 Day Event) AUD$1,650 

4/8/2013 Monday 12 PM 2 Pot-Limit Omaha – Day 2  

4/8/2013 Monday 12:30 PM 1 No Limit Hold’em Accumulator – Final Table   

4/8/2013 Monday 4 PM 3 Mixed Event (3 day event) AUD$2,200 

4/9/2013 Tuesday 12 PM 3 Mixed Event – Day 2   

4/9/2013 Tuesday 12:30 PM 2 Pot Limit Omaha – Final Table  

4/9/2013 Tuesday 4 PM 4 6-Handed No Limit Hold’em (3 day event) AUD$5,000 

4/10/2013 Wednesday 12 PM 4 6-Handed No Limit Hold’em – Day 2  

4/10/2013 Wednesday 12:30 PM 3 Mixed Event - Final Table  

4/11/2013 Thursday 12:30 4 6-Handed No-Limit Hold’em – Final Table  

4/11/2013 Thursday 6 PM 5 WSOP ASIA-PACIFIC MAIN EVENT - No Limit Hold’em AUD$10,000 

4/12/2013 Friday 2 PM 5 WSOP APAC MAIN EVENT – Day 2  

4/13/2013 Saturday 2 PM 5 WSOP APAC MAIN EVENT – Day 3  

4/13/2013 Saturday 4 PM  High Roller No-Limit Hold’em w/Re-Buys (2-Day Event) AUD$50,000 

4/14/2013 Sunday 12 PM  Caesars Cup Invitational – Asia Pacific vs. Europe vs. The Americas  

4/14/2013 Sunday 2 PM 5 WSOP APAC MAIN EVENT – Day 4  

4/14/2013 Sunday 4 PM  High Roller No-Limit Hold’em Final Table   

4/15/2013 Monday 2 PM 5 WSOP Asia-Pacific Main Event Championship – Final Table  

*Schedule subject to change without notice. 

 

www.WSOP.com 

 

Link to schedule: http://www.wsop.com/tourney/tourneydetails.asp?groupID=962 
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